Foglio tecnico

Cappuccio
- estremita a saldare femmina
Modello 95301

articolo 102 951

L2
L1

Caratteristiche

Diametro esterno del tubo d
Lunghezza 1 L1
Lunghezza 2 L2
Peso

Volume

Materiale

€63c02c2060a97eb10398454¢c3594739113c8dc6

16 g
24,864 cm®

rame

22
15 mm

18 mm

1/1



	Foglio tecnico
	Caratteristiche


